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Blackrock Global Funds - Asian High Yield 97.49
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India
China
Hong Kong
Singapore

Macau

24.99
19.96
8.47
8.27

7.45
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Financials 20.14
Real Estate 15.61
Consumer Cyclical 14.02
Utilities 10.52
Sovereign 7.11
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AA
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BBB

#1131 BBB

Unrated

luilszimet National — International
2.33
1.26
6.09
82.16

7.31
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Holding % NAV
iShares USD Asia HY Bond ETF 2.35
Greenko (JPM Structured) MTN 13 02/03/2028 1.29
Rakuten Group Inc Regs 4.25 12/31/2079 1.17
Fortune Star BVI Ltd Regs 3.95 10/02/2026 1.14
Greenko Dutch BV Regs 3.85 03/29/2026 1.12
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¥ono9 : BGF Asian High Yield Bond Fund, Class D2 USD ISIN code : LU1564328224
Bloomberg code : BGAHD2U
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